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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt, India

| RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Mame of the Candidate MUKESH PRASAD

Father's Mame

PRABHU NATH PRASAD

Programme

B.TECH MECHANICAL ENGINEERING | [}O.B

09.10.1990

Semester / Year

CONSOLIDATED

Secsion

2008-2012

Centre Code

Subject
Code
YEAR-I
FES
MAE
PHE
CHC
PRE
GRE
MEC
YEAR-II
THD
FLM
SOM
ELM
TOM
WOP
DYN
YEAR-III
MIC
CNS
SOM
CNC
INE
HYM
CGlI
YEAR-IV
CAD
MQC
RAC
MTD
FEM
JFD
PRO

TNA200030

Subject

Technical English
Mathematics Engineering
Physics Engineering
Chemistry Computer
Programming Engineering
Graphics Engineering
Mechanics

Thermodynamics
Fluid Mechanics
Solid Mechanics
Electrical Mechines
Theory of Machines
Workshop Process
Dynamics

Metal cutting and Tool Design
Control System

Strength of Materials

CNC Programming

Industrial Engineering
Hydraulic Machines
Computer Graphics

CAD/CAM ( Application) & Automation
Metrology & Quality Control
Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
Machine Tool Design

Finite Element Method in Engineering
Jigs & Fixture Design

Project

Roll No.
Marks  pinimum

obtained Marks

73 50
76 50
71 50
70 50
69 50
70 50
77 50

79 50
76 50
72 50
73 50
71 50
72 50
70 50

i 50
70 50
73 50
76 50
79 50
72 50
75 50

76 50
73 50
75 50
76 50
72 50
71 50
90 50

61AB79BTME2008

Pass M azirmuem
hMarks

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

TOTAL
DIVISION

2074 1400

2800
First

Entersd by

Date:_ 25.07.2012
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